assessment id

003BE-505001000

005-000133101
005-000209340
005-000209350
005-000211210
005-000212310
005-000307410
005-000418105
005-000418170
005-000418305
005-000419109
005-000419113
005-000429403
005-000429475
005-000430203
005-000513203
005-000514305
005-000520210
005-000520320
005-000521114
005-000521430
005-000521450
005-000535401
005-000708330
005-000710240
005-000716410
005-000730430
005-000806200
005-000806430
005-000806440
005-000812202
005-000826410
005-000832410
005-000901120
005-000923420
005-000925402
005-000928201
005-494807150
005-494807175
005-494807175
005-494807500
005-494808200
005-494808600
005-494809000

005HI-505000750
005HI-505000750

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2125258
1550561
2220420
2220421
2197894
2171636
2076825
2001585
2213527

995297

932683
1021584
2191986
1009626
1024317
2199632
1516161
2254267
2254268
2205373
2065702
1581702
2234289
2180824
2079052
2222118
2180223
1515541
2102316
1506799
2199972
1538222
1520557
1567248
2192160
2074600
2209779

956404
1021472
1021504
1580179

917484

997124
1057554

957879
2079352

Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved

ASR

1.19
0.56
0.62
0.98
1.29
1.00
0.87
0.94
1.42
1.12
1.00
1.00
0.71
0.92
0.99
1.00
0.99
1.05
0.98
1.25
0.99
0.99
0.63
0.98
0.98
2.41
1.03
1.11
1.00
1.06
0.96
1.04
1.07
1.02
1.03
1.08
1.01
0.99
1.00
1.00
2.04
0.73
1.10
1.01
1.00
0.95



assessment id

005HI-505001350
005HI-505001450
005HI-505001850
005HI-505005550
005HI-505005550
005HI-505007000
005HI-505008200
005HI-505008200
005HI-505008900
005W0-505000150
005W0-505000550
005W0-505000550
005W0-505000650
005W0-505000850
005W0-505001250
005W0-505001450
005W0-505002100
0060U-500404450
0070U-500502250
0070U-500502550
007TR-505000400
009GL-505003400
012FL-505700400
012FL-505703900
012FL-505706300
031BE-505000250
031BE-505000601
031BE-505000851
031BE-505001600
031BE-505001950
031BE-505002620
034WI-505701000
040HO-505121150
042L1-505000550
042SL-505000700
042SL-505002550
063W0-505002600
068TR-500501860
068TR-500503710
071VE-500506750
071VI-500414400
092KE-500803450
095C0O-500503850
097CE-500503950
097C0O-500602700
097TY-500711700

sale id Vacant Improved
868992 Improved
857741  Improved
861410 Improved
1017178 Improved
2022492  Improved
2192115  Improved
1506798 Vacant
2201406 Improved
1021793 Vacant
895380 Improved
927869 Improved
1030511  Improved
946775 Improved
1527268 Improved
856370 Improved
1033880 Improved
2011625 Improved
2204261 Improved
2018531  Improved
2221485 Improved
2219630 Improved
1559265 Improved
1543145 Improved
2188101 Improved
1565186 Improved
2231587  Improved
2098533 Improved
1562573 Improved
2227676 Improved
1572104  Improved
1519521  Improved
2101685 Improved
2210382 Improved
2171012  Improved
2220919  Improved
2228621 Improved
2171107  Improved
1581724  Improved
2100113  Improved
1558503 Improved
2212194  Improved
2010357 Improved
1568460 Improved
1515610 Improved
2065274  Improved
1542070 Improved

ASR
0.98
1.00
0.99
0.92
1.07
1.03
1.00
1.14
0.98
1.1
0.79
0.93
0.82
1.27
1.12
0.78
1.05
0.94
0.68
0.83
0.82
2.94
0.56
1.46
0.78
2.22
0.68
0.67
0.97
1.38
1.08
0.73
1.32
0.71
1.21
1.02
0.68
0.72
1.02
3.52
1.27
1.22
1.41
3.40
0.75
1.10



assessment id

097TY-500716400
ALIDA-505003800
ALIDA-505007820
ALIDA-505016200
CEYLO-505003000
CEYLO-505003750
CEYLO-505004050
CEYLO-505017700
FORGE-505002250
FORGE-505015000
GOODW-505402150
HEWAR-505005400
HEWAR-505005400
HEWAR-505008750
MINTO-505008500
MINTO-505011700
STORT-505003300
STORT-505004800
STORT-505006500
STORT-505006800
TRIBU-505005450
TRIBU-505005550
TRIBU-505005650

sale id Vacant Improved
2227125 Improved
1051034 Improved
2029936  Improved
1500294 Improved
1544153  Improved
2069341  Improved
2189584  Improved
2231885 Improved
1503430 Improved
1567646 Improved
2213551  Improved
2191337  Improved
2208360 Improved
2231492  Improved
2204346  Improved
2004286 Improved
2212717  Improved
2205241  Improved
2136481 Improved
2213823 Improved
1532046 Improved
1581346  Improved
1529996 Improved

ASR
1.02
1.20
0.97
0.94
1.14
2.11
0.71
1.82
0.71
0.66
1.13
0.98
0.92
0.71
2.52
1.04
1.35
0.81
1.37
0.86
1.00
0.82
0.94



